



Mr. Fairab, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Trivedi, Adv.  
for M/s Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after four weeks.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit may be  
filed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master